Form-Factor mPCIe
Input I/F USB 2.0
Output I/F CANbus 2.0B
Output Connector 2 x DB-9
TDP 1.62W (3.3V, 490mA)
Dimension (WxLxH) 30 x 50.9 x 8.35 mm
Temperature

−Industrial design, manufactured in Innodisk Taiwan
EMUC-B202
Order information
EMUC-B202-W1 (CAN2.0B, Wide Temp.)
USB to dual isolated CANbus 2.0B Module
EMUC-B202-W2 (J1939, Wide Temp.)
USB to dual isolated CANbus J1939 Module
EMUC-B202-W3 (CANopen, Wide Temp.)
USB to dual isolated CANbus CANopen Module
CAN Cable
Connector
Termination Resistor
(Disabled when open)
USB Input
USB In Pin Define
1 5V
2 D -
3 D+
4 GND
CAN Connector
Pin Define
1 NC
2 CAN-H
3 CAN-L
4 GND
CAN DB9 Connector
Pin Define
1 NC
2 CAN-L
3 GND
4 NC
5 NC
6 NC
7 CAN-H
8 NC
9 NC
Specifications
Mechanical Drawing
Features
Mounting hole
Innodisk CANbus Module (O: support X:Not Support)
Model EMUC-B201 EMUC-B202
P/N EMUC-B201-W1 EMUC-B202-W1 EMUC-B202-W2 EMUC-B202-W3
Support protocol 2.0B 2.0B 2.0B/J1939 2.0B/CANopen
Input Interface USB 2.0
Output ports 2
Supported API (v1 and v2 are not compatible with each other)